MATRICOLA
268523
275257
275365
275857
276026
276839
281927
283107
283138
283383
283469
283474
283488

224843

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 16/02/2016

C.d.L. Farmacia

TOTALE
ritirato

Ammessi Orale ridotto corso

16 ammesso
16 ammesso
10
25 ammesso ridotto
14
12

4
19 ammesso ridotto
30 ammesso ridotto
22 ammesso ridotto
20 ammesso ridotto
28 ammesso ridotto

11 ammesso

ISF



