

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 16/02/2016

C.d.L. Farmacia

<u>MATRICOLA</u>		<u>TOTALE</u>	<u>Ammessi</u>	<u>Orale ridotto</u>	<u>corso</u>
268523		ritirato			
275257		16 ammesso			
275365		16 ammesso			
275857		10			
276026		25 ammesso		ridotto	
276839		14			
281927		12			
283107		4			
283138		19 ammesso		ridotto	
283383		30 ammesso		ridotto	
283469		22 ammesso		ridotto	
283474		20 ammesso		ridotto	
283488		28 ammesso		ridotto	
224843		11 ammesso			ISF